Share buy-back programme - Specification for 18 May 2020 to 20 May 2020

CLIENTNAME

The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S

SALE REP

503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
S503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
S503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b

TRADE DATE

20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518
20200518

TRADE TIME

2020-05-18 09:09:11
2020-05-18 09:26:23
2020-05-18 09:40:40
2020-05-18 10:13:21
2020-05-18 10:27:39
2020-05-18 10:34:11
2020-05-18 10:46:23
2020-05-18 10:46:23
2020-05-18 11:08:21
2020-05-18 11:29:28
2020-05-18 12:17:17
2020-05-18 12:17:41
2020-05-18 12:42:38
2020-05-18 13:13:27
2020-05-18 13:28:47
2020-05-18 13:30:32
2020-05-18 13:30:54
2020-05-18 13:58:24
2020-05-18 14:14:11
2020-05-18 14:20:15
2020-05-18 15:07:45
2020-05-18 15:22:07
2020-05-18 15:52:17
2020-05-18 16:03:45
2020-05-18 16:23:00
2020-05-18 16:23:13
2020-05-18 16:44:55
2020-05-18 16:46:07

MARKET

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

VENUE ID

000059016
000104658
000134647
000198734
000220654
000230427
000248740
000248741
000277738
000304663
000358299
000358666
000385351
000419750
000434892
000436970
000437361
000474888
000496675
000504366
000572018
000592339
000654391
000676036
000715618
000716219
000756789
000758977

BUY SELL

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

ISIN

DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753

QUANTITY

192.00
123.00
98.00
101.00
74.00
19.00
18.00
49.00
65.00
60.00
30.00
73.00
48.00
7.00
94.00
22.00
39.00
53.00
15.00
51.00
157.00
90.00
126.00
122.00
22.00
141.00
43.00
4.00

MAERSK

DRILLING
PRICE CCY TOTAL
146.10 DKK 28,051.20
146.30 DKK 17,994.90
146.90 DKK 14,396.20
149.20 DKK 15,069.20
149.30 DKK 11,048.20
149.40 DKK 2,838.60
149.10 DKK 2,683.80
149.10 DKK 7,305.90
148.00 DKK 9,620.00
148.00 DKK 8,880.00
148.70 DKK 4,461.00
148.70 DKK 10,855.10
149.60 DKK 7,180.80
150.30 DKK 1,052.10
151.00 DKK 14,194.00
150.90 DKK 3,319.80
150.90 DKK 5,885.10
153.10 DKK 8,114.30
152.60 DKK 2,289.00
152.60 DKK 7,782.60
153.70 DKK 24,130.90
154.10 DKK 13,869.00
158.10 DKK 19,920.60
156.20 DKK 19,056.40
156.00 DKK 3,432.00
156.00 DKK 21,996.00
158.10 DKK 6,798.30
158.10 DKK 632.40



CLIENTNAME

The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S

SALE REP

503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
S503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b

TRADE DATE

20200518
20200518
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519

TRADE TIME

2020-05-18 16:
2020-05-18 16:
2020-05-19 09:
2020-05-19 09:
2020-05-19 09:
2020-05-19 09:
2020-05-19 09:
2020-05-19 09:
2020-05-19 09:
2020-05-19 09:
2020-05-19 10:
2020-05-19 10:
2020-05-19 10:
2020-05-19 10:
2020-05-19 10:
2020-05-19 10:
2020-05-19 10:
2020-05-19 10:
2020-05-19 10:
2020-05-19 11:
2020-05-19 11:
2020-05-19 11:
2020-05-19 11:
2020-05-19 11:
2020-05-19 12:
2020-05-19 12:
2020-05-19 12:
2020-05-19 12:
2020-05-19 12:
2020-05-19 13:
2020-05-19 13:
2020-05-19 13:

MARKET

50:44 XCSE

52:
07:

22:
30:

132
:38
:06
148
145

23
37

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

VENUE ID

000769294
000774195
000060253
000060254
000095266
000095267
000128130
000128150
000157587
000191314
000216387
000216388
000246339
000251864
000253960
000263118
000264274
000284158
000307440
000321878
000340675
000366926
000377604
000391986
000407504
000425348
000427299
000442945
000481708
000487946
000516028
000527254

BUY SELL

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

ISIN

DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753

QUANTITY

42.00
22.00
140.00
44.00
18.00
120.00
79.00
34.00
95.00
64.00
43.00
70.00
10.00
20.00
52.00
53.00
18.00
69.00
54.00
39.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
45.00
43.00
5.00
44.00
48.00
75.00
49.00
48.00
19.00

PRICE

158.20
158.00
164.10
164.10
162.50
162.50
160.90
160.90
159.10
158.10
157.60
157.60
156.10
156.10
156.10
155.30
155.30
155.90
157.50
157.10
155.20
155.40
155.50
154.50
152.00
151.40
151.40
152.00
152.10
151.80
151.90
152.70

CcCcy

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

TOTAL

6,644.40
3,476.00
22,974.00
7,220.40
2,925.00
19,500.00
12,711.10
5,470.60
15,114.50
10,118.40
6,776.80
11,032.00
1,561.00
3,122.00
8,117.20
8,230.90
2,795.40
10,757.10
8,505.00
6,126.90
8,070.40
8,080.80
8,086.00
6,952.50
6,536.00
757.00
6,661.60
7,296.00
11,407.50
7,438.20
7,291.20
2,901.30



CLIENTNAME

The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S
The Drilling Co 1972 A/S

SALE REP

503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b
503225,536484,58967b

TRADE DATE

20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519
20200519

TRADE TIME

2020-05-19 13:
2020-05-19 13:
2020-05-19 14:
2020-05-19 14:
2020-05-19 14:
2020-05-19 15:
2020-05-19 15:
2020-05-19 15:
2020-05-19 15:
2020-05-19 15:
2020-05-19 16:
2020-05-19 16:
2020-05-19 16:
2020-05-19 16:
2020-05-19 16:
2020-05-19 16:

31:
34:
144

27:
42:
51:
51:

14
56

:06
:39
125
:09
137
125

MARKET

XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE
XCSE

VENUE ID

000527789
000532643
000566073
000581458
000629227
000652390
000661116
000680590
000706309
000742239
000806187
000818882
000839540
000872522
000889985
000889986

BUY SELL

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

ISIN

DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753
DK0061135753

QUANTITY

32.00
55.00
98.00
44.00
198.00
64.00
64.00
104.00
117.00
99.00
93.00
109.00
137.00
193.00
20.00
20.00

PRICE

152.70
152.00
153.50
152.50
153.60
154.00
153.50
152.60
152.00
150.10
151.70
150.70
149.60
149.20
149.80
149.80

CcCcy

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

TOTAL

4,886.40
8,360.00
15,043.00
6,710.00
30,412.80
9,856.00
9,824.00
15,870.40
17,784.00
14,859.90
14,108.10
16,426.30
20,495.20
28,795.60
2,996.00
2,996.00



